Registration Form

Lower Loup & Upper Loup NRD Basin Tour – June 10-11, 2019

Basin Tour registration fee will include the following:

- Monday, June 10th: Lunch, conservation tour, snacks, beverages, evening group dinner, Scratchtown brewery and lodging at Cobblestone Inn, Ord.
- Tuesday, June 11th: Breakfast at the hotel, conservation tour, lunch, snacks and beverages.

Registration options:

- Registration with single room occupancy \$ 310 per person.
- Registration with double room occupancy \$ 285 per person. Use this form to designate who you will be rooming with. You'll use this registration fee to register yourself and your spouse, \$ 285 x 2.
- Registration with <u>NO HOTEL</u> accommodations \$ 210 per person. If you live in the area and can drive home Monday evening. You can use this option to register for the tour.

For those arriving on Sunday for the NARD board meeting, or for the Basin Tour, you must reserve your Sunday night lodging at Cobblestone Inn and Suites, through NARD. Use this form to add Sunday lodging. This is an extra fee, not included with basin tour registration.

through NARD. Use this form to add Sunday lodging. This is an extra fee, not included with basin tour registration.				
NRD:		Extra Sunday night Lodging - \$ 100 (not included in Basin Tour registration)	Basin Tour Registration. Circle single or double occupancy (for each person registering)	If you circle double, include name of person you'll be rooming with.
Name:	Title:	Extra Sunday night – June 10	Basin Tour Reg - Single/Double	
Name:	Title:	Extra Sunday night – June 10	Basin Tour Reg - Single/Double	
Name:	Title:	Extra Sunday night – June 10	Basin Tour Reg - Single/Double	
Name:	Title:	Extra Sunday night – June 10	Basin Tour Reg - Single/Double	
Name:	Title:	Extra Sunday night – June 10	Basin Tour Reg - Single/Double	
Name:	Title:	Extra Sunday night – June 10	Basin Tour Reg - Single/Double	
List any special needs:				
Tour registration cost per person:	Number of Sunday night lodging x \$ 100 =			

Submit payment and registration to: NARD, 601 So. 12th St., Suite 201, Lincoln, NE 68508. Register prior to May 31st (cancellations are non-refundable after this date).